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DELIVERY & TAKE OUT

Call ahead for take out or cubside pick up
Bonifacio High Street: 8856-3890 | 0935-860-4544

Greenbelt 2: 7728-0283 | 0995-095-1002 | 0961-756-0728

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Bangus Belly
Filipino Platter
(Corned Beef, Tuyo, Longganisa)

Longganisa
(choice of lucban / chicken)

APPETIZERS

Fried Calamari
Eggplant Parmigiana
Spinach Artichoke Formaggio

SALAD

Caesar Salad
Add Chicken or Bacon P75

Insalata Rucola

Sicilian Salad
Add Chicken or Bacon P75

SOUP

Minestrone

PIZZA

Margherita
Quattro Carne
Quattro Staggioni
Truffle Mushroom

PASTA

Angel Hair Mediterraneo
Truffle Chicken and Mushroom
Penne Arrabiata

Carbonara Classico

Seafood Cioppino

Lasagna

Spaghetti Pomodoro

Spaghetti and Meatballs
Spaghetti Bolognese

Shrimp Fra Diablo

STEAK
USDA RIBEYE 100z

P395
P465

P375

P395 | P695
P395
P365 | P595

P395 | P595

P465 | P675
P495 | P695

P195

P575
P675
P695
P645

Crispy Pancetta
Spam & Egg

Italian Truffle Fries
Italianni’s Fritti
Prosciutto e Formaggio

Classico
Tropicale
Pepperoni
Quattro Formaggi

sauteed vegetables, caesar salad, garlic rice, rosemary potatoes

*All prices are inclusive of VAT plus 5% packaging charge.

P395
P345

P395
P465
P695

P595
P595
P595
P625

P475
P645

P495

P495 | P695
P545 | P695
P385 | P585
P395

P485 | P695
P445 | P645
P545 | P695

P1,695



MAIN ENTREE

Parmesan Crusted Fish Fillet (with garlic rice) P545 | P695
Salmon Oreganato P595 | P795
Seafood Stew P695

Ribs! Ribs! Ribs! P745| P1,365
Crispy Pork Ribs P625

Chicken Milanese P565

Herb Roasted Chicken P645

Chicken Italianni’s P695

Chicken Parmigiana P465 | P695
Grilled Pork Chop Au Poivre P495 | P765

PLATTERS TO SHARE

(Good for 6-8 persons)

APPETIZERS

Italian Truffle Fries P795 Fried Calamari P995
Spinach Artichoke Formaggio P950 Proscuitto e Formaggio  P1,950
Italianni’s Fritti P950

Sicilian Chicken Salad P995 Insalata Rucola P850
Caesar Salad P795

Spaghetti Pomodoro P795 Spaghetti and Meatballs  P1,350
Penne Arrabiata P995 Seafood Cioppino P1.,450
Spaghetti Bolognese P1,250 Lasagna P1,950
Spaghetti Carbonara P1,350

Chicken Parmigiana P1,250 Chicken Italianni’s P1.,450
Herb Roasted Chicken P1,350 Chicken Milanese P1.,450
Parmesan Crusted Fish Fillet P1,350 Grilled Pork Au Poivre P2,150

*All prices are inclusive of VAT plus 5% packaging charge.

We are committed to the health and safety of our Guests and team

members. It is our top priority.

As we continue to monitor the coronavirus ( COVID-19), we are taking steps to prevent the spread of
COVID-19, including enhanced frequency of our cleaning and sanitation procedures along with use of
cleaning products that demonstrate effectiveness against viruses. Al managers are trained and certified
food safety professionals, including sanitary and safe storage, preparation and server of food. We are
ensuring our team members come to work healthy and encourage our Guests to follow these best practices:

e Wash hands frequently with soap and water for af least 20 seconds.

e Avoid touching your eyes, nose and mouth with unwashed hands.

e Stay home when you are sick.

e Cover your cough or sneeze with a fissue. Throw the tissue away and wash your hands.




